Wide Supply RS-485/RS-422 Transceiver
with 1.65V-5.5V I/O Interface
XR33202
1/16REV2B
Description
The XR33202 is a high performance RS-485/RS-422 transceiver
designed to meet the increasing system requirements found in
today’s portable/handheld, process control and industrial equipment

Email: serialtechsupport@exar.com
Order Information(1)
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Lead-Free Package Packaging Method
XR33202EEHB-F
-40°C to 125°C Yes(2) 10-pin DFN
Bulk
XR33202EEHBTR-F Tape and Reel
XR33202EEHB-EVB(3) XR33202 Evaluation Board
NOTE:
1. Refer to www.exar.com/XR33202 for most up-to-date Ordering information.
2. Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
3. XR33202EEHBEVB updated to XR33202EEHB-EVB.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1A Nov 2015 Initial Release
2A June 2016
Add Transmitting and Receiving truth tables and Applications Information section.
Update Package Quantity in Order Information.
2B Apr 2018
Update to MaxLinear logo.  Update format and Ordering Information.  Moved ESD protection /
ratings to Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Exar:
  XR33202EEHBTR-F  XR33202EEHB-F